
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

Spreydon

Hornby

Papanui

Riccarton

Shirley

Linwood

New Brighton

Rangiora
Woodend/Pegasus

Kaiapoi

Lincoln

Rolleston

Halswell

Belfast

Document Path: \\gisdata\Projects\PET\17965 Greater Christchurch Submissions\RPS.mxd

_̂ Key Activity Centre

_̂ Christchurch Central City

Airport Noise Contour
Special Housing Area
Future Development Area
Greenfield Priority Areas - Residential
Greenfield Priority Areas - Business
Projected Infrastructure Boundary
Existing_Urban_Area_Amendments
Existing Urban Area

0 5.5 112.75 Kilometres

!(23 !(24 !(26

!(39

!(53

!(91

!(  

!(  

Residential Submission within PIB

Business Submission within PIB

!(31

Broad location of land identified in submissions on Our Space ¯

!(51

!(  

!(  

Residential Submission outside PIB

Business Submission Outside PIB

!(6

!(15

!(21

!(22

!(25

!(28 !(30

!(35

!(38

!(40

!(43

!(47

!(50!(51

!(51

!(52

!(56

!(57

!(59!(60 !(65

!(67

!(69

!(72

!(76

!(92

!(73


